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 RFP No. SSS-2022 OMBUDSMAN AND CALFRESH PROGRAM
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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. SSS-2022

for

​​OMBUDSMAN AND CALFRESH PROGRAM
under

TITLE IIIB/VIIb, OLDER AMERICANS ACT, as amended in 2020

MELLO-GRANLUND OLDER CALIFORNIANS ACT of 1996
Networking/Bidders Conference Held 4/12/2022 and 4/13/2022
	This County of Alameda, Social Services Agency (SSA) RFP No. SSS-2022 Bidders Conference Attendees List will be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities [https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/].


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Family Bridges

	Ming Leung 
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ming@familybridges.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	2. 
	Korean Community Center of the East Bay (KCCEB)

	Amy Lam
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: amy@kcceb.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	3. 
	Family Bridges

	Helen Lim
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: HelenL@familybridges.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	4. 
	Community Resources for Independent Living (CRIL)

	Michael Galvan
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Michael.Galvan@crilhayward.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	5. 
	Afghan Elderly Association
	Hamida Obeid
	Phone:

	
	
	
	E-Mail: HObeid@Fremont.gov

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:

	6. 
	City of Fremont
	Marisha Engineer
	Phone:

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mengineer@fremont.gov

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:
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